TUESDAY, 13.06.2023.

Printing time:10:22

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétElald 0 GoTaEIrIEn:?lrévE::f Géﬁi}rﬁ}f Boilear s é:%%1 é‘%’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30| 8741 |AUQU |REDLANDS LIONS 3.35/4.00|1.85|5.20|2.70|10.0 |4.70[3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82| 1.85]4.20 | 3.99|1.90 | 7.25| 1.55 | 3.99 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 2.05 | 1.42
12:30| 8742 |AUVIC |NORTHCOT CLIFT.H. 1.40|4.50|6.25[1.87|8.502.65|27.0|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.55|1.42]|1.40|2.55[2.25|11.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.25| 2.85
13:00[12237|KR1W |CHANGYEW  |HWACHE.W 6.25]4.30|1.42]9.00|2.00(22.0|3.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 [ 8.50 | 7.75] 2.75 | 14.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 4.40 | 1.47
13:00/12238 KR1W |INCHEON W SUWON W 1.40|4.40/6.50[1.97/9.50|2.80 |27.0]|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40(2.75|13.0[1.82|2.15|1.45|4.30
13:00/12239 KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |SEOUL W 1.42|4.30|6.25[1.97|9.002.80 | 22.0)2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.92 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 3.40[2.75|13.0[1.72 | 2.05| 1.42| 3.99
13:30| 8846 | AUVIC |OAKLEIGH GEELON.SC 1.0315.0|25.0 4.901.10]1.40
15:00/ 6661 |TOUT |JAPAN M19 1.COA.M23 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.80|3.10(11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40 ) 2.45|10.5|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
16:00| 8501 |TAN1 |MBEYAC. KINONDONI 1.903.204.10f3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0] 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60 ) 2.00 | 6.25[2.85 | 10.5[2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
17:00/12240 ARG 1 |[F.OESTEW D.BELGR.W 1.35]4.508.50|1.93 | 16.0 1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60 2.15|2.45|1.47|6.00
18:00/12235/ARG 1 |ROSARIO W GIMN.LP W 1.65 | 3.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 8.00 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 2.00|2.55[1.80|4.80
18:3012236/CZH3C|KVITKOV. HRANICE 1.70 1 4.20 | 3.60]2.40 | 5.203.90 |9.00)2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.97 | 1.82] 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 6.75 [ 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.37 | 2.05
18:30| 6662 | TOUT |PANAM.M23 MOROC.M20 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.20 | 3.10 ) 2.05 | 6.75| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
19:00[12241/ARG 1 |LANUS W SA TELW 2.85/3.20|2.404.80|3.90 1.7212.003.60|2.90 1.782.35[2.75|2.40
19:00{12392 TR4PF |KESTEL KARAMAN 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45 ] 2.55 | 2.70
19:15| 8509 |MALI1 |O.CREAT. KOROFINA 2.40|2.60|3.304.00|5.30]8.00|9.501.34 | 3.00 | 6.00| 3.80]4.90 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.30 | 2.95 | 3.70
19:15| 8510 |MALI1 |MALIEN B.STARS 1.95|2.75|4.50 [ 3.20 | 7.00 | 6.25 | 13.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5 | 2.25 | 3.30 [ 2.45 | 4.80
20:0012393 NO4G6|ASKER SKEID II 1.60 |4.40|4.10|2.25|5.80 3.20]1.25|1.70|1.80 1.35/1.401.30|2.10
20:00| 5448 |SWE3 |AHLAFORS TROLLHAE. 5.5014.00/1.50|7.75|2.15]16.0 | 3.35[/1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|6.75|6.50[2.55 | 11.0|1.60 | 3.60 | 1.72|2.10 ] 3.80 | 1.50
20:15112302 SE4SG|RAPPE VMA IK 1.226.25]9.50[1.50 | 12.0 2.90/1.30|1.70| 1.80 1.65]1.85|1.15/3.80
21:00[12303/ARG 1 |SAN LOR.W URQUIZA W 6.503.80|1.50[11.0/2.30 1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80 2.00|2.505.30|1.65
21:0012356 ARG 1 |[EXCURS.W PLATENS.W 6.25|3.90|1.5010.0|2.25 1.90|1.803.05|2.60 1.95]2.35(4.70 | 1.62
21:30112357 ARG4A DEP.ESP. CA ATLAS 2.25]3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
22:00[12394 ARG3AESTU.S.L. B.ATENAS 1.45|4.00|7.00|2.15|13.0/3.30 | 28.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.35|1.72] 1.62 | 3.90[ 3.10 | 19.0| 2.15 | 2.60 | 1.60 | 5.70
22:00| 1468 |ARG3A|LOS ANDES TALLER.R. 2.40|2.80|3.05|4.00|5.30(8.00 | 9.50|1.34|3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.50) 2.25|7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 3.30 | 2.95 | 3.70
22:30/1181 |IT3PF |FOGGIA LEKO 1.95|3.35|3.70[3.10|5.70 | 5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|3.35 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.25
23:30112362 PER2A |LLACUAB. M.PIRATA 1.40|4.40|7.25(1.98|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55/2.40|1.90 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.35[2.75 | 14.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
00:00| 1421 /ARG 1 |COLON ESTUDIAN. 3.40/3.10|2.30|5.70|3.80|10.5|7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.75 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0| 2.20 | 7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.70
00:00| 1423 /ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. BELGRANO 2.00|3.35/4.00]3.30 | 6.75]6.50 | 13.01.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.75|2.00 | 6.50| 2.75 | 11.0| 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 4.10
00:55112371ARG4AMIDLAND P.NUEVO 1.70 |3.40|5.00[2.70 | 8.50 ) 4.90 | 17.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.40 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.95|12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85[2.05 | 5.10
02:00| 8564 |USL 2 |WAKE WEST VIR. 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.60|7.00|7.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95[2.90 | 2.60 | 1.65 | 5.20| 1.65 | 5.30 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72
02:00|8724 |USL 2 |ALB.RUSH VER.GREEN 10.5|6.75|1.18|14.0|1.45|65.0 | 1.97]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70/1.80|13.0 | 12.0)2.75|15.0{1.25|2.20|1.75|1.90 | 4.10 | 1.15
02:30|1422 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP HURACAN 2.75]2.95|2.85|4.70 | 4.90 [ 9.50 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 4.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 3.30
02:30|1426 |ARG 1 |A TUCUMAN  |GOD.CRUZ 2.70|3.00|2.904.60|5.00[9.50 | 9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45[5.20 | 3.80)2.30 | 8.00|2.35|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 3.15
02:30|8565 |USL 2 |ASH.CITY U.BANTAMS 1.75|3.903.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 | 10.0)2.251.50 | 2.20| 2.10|2.25|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10[2.05 | 7.75[1.52 | 1.82| 1.57 | 2.50
03:00|1491 |ECU 2 |AME.QUITO INDEP.J. 2.45]3.05|2.90]4.10|5.00|8.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
03:00| 8566 |USL 2 |HOUST.FC AHFC ROY. 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.30 | 8.00 | 5.90|2.70 | 1.35|1.92| 1.95]3.20 | 2.90 | 1.70 | 5.70| 1.62 | 4.80 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.82 | 1.62
03:30| 8567 |USL 2 |TENNESSEE S.SOCCER 1.75/3.90 | 3.70|2.65| 5.30|4.30 | 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10| 2.05 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.57 | 2.50




